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1 MANUEL (E 13)

2 JOSE ANTONIO (E 13)

3 JOS(E9)
4 ANTONIO (E 9)

5 NGEL MANUEL (E 12)

6 MANUEL (E 12)
7 ANTONIO (E 11)
8 RAUL (E 11)
1 ALICIA (E7)
9 JUAN DE DIOS (E 7)
10 ALBERTO (E 8)
11 RUBEN (E 8)
12 JUANMA (E 5)
13 JUAN MIGUEL (E 5)

14 MANUEL ANTONIO (E 3)

2 VIRGINIA (E 3)
3 CARMEN (E 1)
15 JUAN (E 1)

4 VIRGINIA CRISTINA (E 6)

5 ISABEL (E 6)

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Il Trail Villade Trebujena. PAREJAS

Apellidos
CABALLERO GATICA
VIDAL CABALLERO
RODRIGUEZ RIVERA
SANCHEZ CASTAEDA
TORN RAPOSO
GUTIRREZ GARCA
CORNEJO HURTADO
CORNEJO HURTADO
GONZLEZ ALMAGRO
MEDINA GARCA
BERNAL GIL

AVILES GOMEZ
GALLARDO BELTRN
MARQUEZ CABRAL
COBO HEREDIA
GARCA DORANTES
CABRERA GALAN
CABRERA GALAN
VZQUEZ GUERRERO
VALERORIVILLA

Categoria

PAREJA MASCULINO
PAREJA MASCULINO
PAREJA MASCULINO
PAREJA MASCULINO
PAREJA MASCULINO
PAREJA MASCULINO
PAREJA MASCULINO
PAREJA MASCULINO
PAREJA FEMENINO
PAREJA MASCULINO
PAREJA MASCULINO
PAREJA MASCULINO
PAREJA MASCULINO
PAREJA MASCULINO
PAREJA MASCULINO
PAREJA FEMENINO
PAREJA FEMENINO
PAREJA MASCULINO
PAREJA FEMENINO
PAREJA FEMENINO

Dorsal Club

373 C.A. TREBUJENA
374 C.A. TREBUJENA

365 RETINTO TEAM JEREZ LOS OLIVOS

366 MARATHON JEREZ LOSOLIVOS
372 ADGUADALQUIVIR

371 ADGUADALQUIVIR

369

370 OBJETIVO MARATN, PANTERA
361 INDEPENDIENTE

362 INDEPENDIENTE

364 RANING CLUB

363 RANING CLUB

357

358

353 GIRON BIKE CANTINA ZAPATA
354 RUNNING SAN ROQUE

351

352

360 VIDA SANA'Y FELIZ

359 VIDA SANA'Y FELIZ

Cronometraje Realizado por Sesca09,5.1L. www.sesca.es

Tiempo
02:12:26:092
02:12:26:122
02:18:35:542
02:18:36:032
02:19:07:612
02:19:08:312
02:20:57:792
02:20:58:452
02:32:45:592
02:32:46:132
02:37:32:492
02:37:33:362
02:37:59:622
02:37:59:782
02:57:35:842
02:57:36:072
03:01:26:842
03:01:27:012
03:03:23:052
03:03:24:042



